
EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

173 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 76,64 140,0 147,0 153,0 153,011-01-99 281
82 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYA BUL 75,74 130,0 134,0 136,0 136,012-02-99 252

8 KAKABADZE NODARI GEO 76,46 126,0 131,0 131,0 131,026-05-99 233
85 BEBEN PATRYK POL 75,14 130,0 130,0 135,0 130,018-03-00 224

138 ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ POL 76,24 130,0 130,0 133,0 130,012-05-00 215
72 ALAM OMED DEN 74,36 120,0 124,0 127,0 127,020-05-99 206
96 SAVA IONUT ROU 76,52 123,0 127,0 131,0 127,024-11-99 197
42 SHKAREV ARTEM RUS 76,98 120,0 124,0 127,0 127,003-11-99 188
34 MEŽINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 76,32 125,0 129,0 129,0 125,008-09-00 179

169 YILDIRIM KÜRŞAT TUR 75,46 122,0 126,0 126,0 122,001-01-99 1610
51 ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN NOR 74,74 114,0 119,0 123,0 119,001-02-99 1511
29 BRODA PATRIK SVK 74,66 110,0 110,0 115,0 115,019-11-99 1412

160 FARETIE SONY FRA 72,00 106,0 110,0 112,0 112,002-06-00 1313
49 BENASSI LEONARDO ITA 76,26 105,0 109,0 110,0 110,023-02-99 1214

112 STREICHL MARTIN CZE 76,10 104,0 109,0 111,0 109,019-07-00 1115
75 BEYNON RHODRI GBR 76,50 107,0 107,0 107,0 107,0210599 1016

110 MELLER YOGEV ISR 73,14 85,0 91,0 95,0 95,006-02-00 917
175 KAMPF CÉDRIC SUI 72,10 75,0 75,0 82,0 82,002-10-99 818

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

173 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 76,64 170,0 179,0 183,0 179,011-01-99 281
34 MEŽINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 76,32 150,0 155,0 160,0 160,008-09-00 252
96 SAVA IONUT ROU 76,52 155,0 160,0 162,0 160,024-11-99 233
85 BEBEN PATRYK POL 75,14 155,0 155,0 158,0 158,018-03-00 224
82 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYA BUL 75,74 155,0 158,0 159,0 155,012-02-99 215

138 ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ POL 76,24 155,0 155,0 160,0 155,012-05-00 206
112 STREICHL MARTIN CZE 76,10 141,0 147,0 154,0 154,019-07-00 197

8 KAKABADZE NODARI GEO 76,46 153,0 157,0 157,0 153,026-05-99 188
42 SHKAREV ARTEM RUS 76,98 153,0 159,0 159,0 153,003-11-99 179
72 ALAM OMED DEN 74,36 145,0 151,0 155,0 151,020-05-99 1610

169 YILDIRIM KÜRŞAT TUR 75,46 150,0 156,0 157,0 150,001-01-99 1511
51 ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN NOR 74,74 141,0 145,0 151,0 145,001-02-99 1412
29 BRODA PATRIK SVK 74,66 135,0 140,0 144,0 140,019-11-99 1313
49 BENASSI LEONARDO ITA 76,26 135,0 136,0 140,0 140,023-02-99 1214

160 FARETIE SONY FRA 72,00 132,0 132,0 137,0 137,002-06-00 1115
110 MELLER YOGEV ISR 73,14 115,0 121,0 126,0 126,006-02-00 1016

75 BEYNON RHODRI GBR 76,50 120,0 125,0 128,0 125,0210599 917
175 KAMPF CÉDRIC SUI 72,10 95,0 102,0 107,0 107,002-10-99 818

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

173 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 76,64 153,0 179,0 332,011-01-99 281 417,4
82 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYA BUL 75,74 136,0 155,0 291,012-02-99 252 368,3
85 BEBEN PATRYK POL 75,14 130,0 158,0 288,018-03-00 233 366,2
96 SAVA IONUT ROU 76,52 127,0 160,0 287,024-11-99 224 361,2

138 ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ POL 76,24 130,0 155,0 285,012-05-00 215 359,4
34 MEŽINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 76,32 125,0 160,0 285,008-09-00 206 359,2

8 KAKABADZE NODARI GEO 76,46 131,0 153,0 284,026-05-99 197 357,6
42 SHKAREV ARTEM RUS 76,98 127,0 153,0 280,003-11-99 188 351,2
72 ALAM OMED DEN 74,36 127,0 151,0 278,020-05-99 179 355,6

169 YILDIRIM KÜRŞAT TUR 75,46 122,0 150,0 272,001-01-99 1610 345,0
51 ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN NOR 74,74 119,0 145,0 264,001-02-99 1511 336,7

112 STREICHL MARTIN CZE 76,10 109,0 154,0 263,019-07-00 1412 332,0
29 BRODA PATRIK SVK 74,66 115,0 140,0 255,019-11-99 1313 325,4
49 BENASSI LEONARDO ITA 76,26 110,0 140,0 250,023-02-99 1214 315,2

160 FARETIE SONY FRA 72,00 112,0 137,0 249,002-06-00 1115 324,6
75 BEYNON RHODRI GBR 76,50 107,0 125,0 232,0210599 1016 292,0

110 MELLER YOGEV ISR 73,14 95,0 126,0 221,006-02-00 917 285,4
175 KAMPF CÉDRIC SUI 72,10 82,0 107,0 189,002-10-99 818 246,2

EUROPEAN RECORD WORLD RECORD
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth
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New Records

X332,0 SUHAREVS RITVARS LATMen 77 Kg 15-09-16
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